33
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG3600-2B
Economical Control
The MCG 3600 serves as a control room receiver or as a  remote access terminal for a larger gauging system.  The
standard configuration includes a serial port for communications via the L&J “Tankway” to field devices.   An additional

an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG3600-2B
ORDERING GUIDE Tank Monitor
MCG 3600
MCG 3600 FIELD RECEIVER/COMPUTER
          	 Includes; 20 Key Keypad, 4 Line LCD Display,
          	 Tank Level in Feet, Inches and 1/16 or Feet and .01 Feet,
          	 Tank Temperature, Monitors up to 10 Tanks (expandable
          	 up to 25 tanks), and built in Annunciator
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION:
     	 The model number will have a base number, MCG 3600, followed by 10 digits. These digits will
	 represent 5 sets of option tables.
                         		 MCG 3600 - AB - CD - EF - GH - IJ
               TABLE   I
               TABLE  II
               TABLE III
               TABLE IV
               TABLE  V
TABLE I - HARDWARE OPTIONS
            AB
     	 00  - Dry Contact Closure Rated at 120VAC, 1AMP (2)
     	 01  - Dry Contact Closure Rated at 120VAC, 1AMP (3)
     	 02  - Dry Contact Closure Rated at 120VAC, 1AMP (4)
     	 03  - Customer Specified Alarm outs
     	 04  - External Horn
     	 05  - External Relay Board up to 16 points
	 06  - External Relay Board up to 32 points
TABLE II - SOFTWARE OPTIONS
            CD
     	 00  - None
     	 01  - Gross Volume using Multiplier up to
	         10 tanks
     	 02  - Net Volume Temp Compensated using
	         Strapping Tables up to 10 Tanks,
	         51 Points per Tank
     	 03  - Special Disp: 4 tanks simultaneous &
	         3215 communications
TABLE III - I/O OPTIONS
            EF
          	 00  - None
     	 01  - RS232 ASCII Output (L&J Protocol)
     	 02  - RS485
     	 03  - Line Driver RS232..pair...4 wire
                     DC continuity
     	 04  - Varec 4 Wire
	 05  - GPE 31423, 31422
	 06  - Dual Tankway
	 07  - Modbus on RS232
TABLE IV - CAPACITY
GH
 00  - 10 Tanks
 01  - 25 Tanks
 03  - 26-50 Tanks
TABLE V - POWER SUPPLY/APPROVAL
IJ
01  - 110 VAC (UL, CUL)
02  - 220 VAC (UL, CUL)
03  - 110 VAC Standard (No Approval)
04  - 220 VAC Standard (No Approval)
12  - 220 VAC/CENELEC
36
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered